44 www.stauff.com/10/en/#44
C
Desiccant Air Breather incl. Air Filter Element
Type SDB
Dimensions and Technical Data
Type Thread T Dimensions Weight Volume Max. Water Air Filter Elements
(mm/in) (g/lbs) (cm³/ in³) Absorption Filter Micron Filter Max. Air
ØD* L1* L2* Hex Complete Unit Drying Agent Drying Agent (g/lbs) Type Material Rating Surface Flow Rate

2095 cm² 1,50 m³/min
5.12 13.98 .98 1.98 8.82 3.31 122.0 1.27 320 in² 52.97 cfm
Order CodesAccessories / Spare Parts
Adaptor plate
§ for SDB-093/2 and SDB-096/2:	 AP-1
§ for SDB-121/2 and SDB-122/2:	 AP-2
Visual contamination indicator
§ for all sizes (in conjunction with adaptor plate only):	 FM
Drying agent refilling material (supplied in air tight container)
§ for SDB-093/2 (300 cm³ / 18.3 in³):	 RD-093